BRIAN SANDOVAL
Governor

STATE OF NEVADA

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL
209 East Musser Street, Room 101
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4204

(775) 684-0150
http://dop.nv.gov

MEMO PERD #15/11
April 26, 2011

TO: Personnel Commission Members
Agency Leaders

Agency Personnel Liaisons

Agency Personnel Representatives

Employee Representatives
Media Representatives

FROM: Teresa Thienhaus, Director
Department of Personnel

TERESA J. THIENHAUS
Director

SUBJECT: REVISION #4 - CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION PLAN

The fourth revision to the Classification & Compensation Plan published on July 16, 2009, is
available on the Department of Personnel’s Website at http://dop.nv.gov/classplan.html. The Plan

will be republished July 1, 2011.

3.0

4.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
21.0
46.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
61.0

REPLACEMENT PAGES
62.0 79.0
64.0 80.0
65.0 80.1
66.0 81.0
67.0 84.0
68.0 84.1
70.0 85.0
71.0 86.0
72.0 98.0
73.0 100.0
74.0 101.0
78.0 102.0

REMOVE PAGES

51.1

106.1

103.0
103.1
106.0
107.0
107.1
108.0
109.0
110.0
111.0
113.0
115.0


http://dop.nv.gov/classplan.html
http:http://dop.nv.gov

Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this revision, please call Carol Pion at (775) 684-0151.

TH:cp



