

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL 209 East Musser Street, Room 101 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4204 (775) 684-0150 http://dop.nv.gov

MEMO PERD #15/11

April 26, 2011

TO: Personnel Commission Members

Agency Leaders

Agency Personnel Liaisons

Agency Personnel Representatives

Employee Representatives Media Representatives

FROM: Teresa Thienhaus, Director

Department of Personnel

SUBJECT: REVISION #4 - CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION PLAN

Sere Johienhaus

The fourth revision to the Classification & Compensation Plan published on July 16, 2009, is available on the Department of Personnel's Website at http://dop.nv.gov/classplan.html. The Plan will be republished July 1, 2011.

REPLACEMENT PAGES

3.0	62.0	79.0	103.0
4.0	64.0	80.0	103.1
10.0	65.0	80.1	106.0
11.0	66.0	81.0	107.0
14.0	67.0	84.0	107.1
21.0	68.0	84.1	108.0
46.0	70.0	85.0	109.0
49.0	71.0	86.0	110.0
50.0	72.0	98.0	111.0
51.0	73.0	100.0	113.0
52.0	74.0	101.0	115.0
61.0	78.0	102.0	

REMOVE PAGES

51.1 106.1

Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this revision, please call Carol Pion at (775) 684-0151.

TH:cp